MCC offers a variety of hybrid courses this fall. Fall courses begin Aug. 21 and end Dec. 11
(unless otherwise noted).

Hybrid course offerings for fall 2021

ARTS 265 Introduction to Film

ATMN 160 Industrial Control Systems- Allen Bradley
BIOL 105 Introduction to Anatomy & Physiology
BIOL 121 College Biology |

BIOL 203 Anatomy & Physiology Il

BUSN 135 Introduction to Business

BUSN 200 Legal Environment of Business

BUSN 260 International Business

CHEM 105  Survey of General Chemistry

CMIS 101  Computer Literacy

CMIS 175  Microcomputer Applications

CNET 151  CCNA1 Cisco Networking Fundamentals
CNET 152 CCNA2 Cisco Routing & Switching

CNET 163  Windows Server 1

COMM220 Interpersonal Communication

CPGM 130 Introduction to Programming and Logic
CPGM 132  Introduction to HTML

CPGM 230  Advanced C++

CRIM 100 Introduction to Criminal Justice

CRIM 110 Introduction to Corrections

CRIM 120 Corrections Institutions/Facilities

CRIM 136  Communication in Criminal Justice
CRIM 210  American Criminal Law

CRIM 250 Client Relations in Corrections

CSTC 171  Computer Maintenance |

CSTC 172  Computer Maintenance I

CSTC 237  Network Security

ECDV 131 Infant/Toddler Curriculum

ECDV 135  Preschool Curriculum

ECDV 161  Adversity Trauma and Resiliency in Childhood
ECDV 162  Guiding Children's Behavior

ECDV 200 CDA: The Credentialing Process

ENGL 100 Freshman English |

ENGL 101  Freshman English Il

ENGL 200 American Thought & Literature: Beginnings - 1865
ENGL 235 Children's Literature

INDS 155 Industrial Safety

MGMT 237  Concepts of Management



MGMT 245
MGMT 275

MRKT
MRKT
MUSI
NADN
NADN
NADN
NADN
NADN
SIGN

230
233
101
108
165
166
190
290
125

Human Resource Management
Strategic Management
Marketing Research

Principles of Marketing

Music Appreciation

College Success for Nursing
Maternal Newborn Nursing
Pediatric Nursing

Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing
Leadership Capstone

American Sign Language |



